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TURKISH EGGS GREEN BOWL
soft poached eggs, shredded kale, papitas, $16
natural yoghurt, dill, $17 sunflower seed, feta,
parsley, aleppo pepper, avocado, EVO and lemon
pita bread
3 CHEESE BREAKFAST
TURKISH STYLE BREKKY PIDE
ROLL egg yolk, aleppo pepper Bl
sujuk, fried egg, cheese, $14 butter
hash, chutney, red onion,
sumac and herbs TURKISH STYLE
BREAKFAST
SPICED PORRIDGE sujuk, 2 fried eggs, olives,
warm rolled oats, chia, $16 cucumber, tomato, feta, $ 21
spiced fruits, caramelised house jam, honey,
nuts, local honey muhammarra, house
made bread Turkish
AVOCADO TOAST bread, fresh fruit
avocado, Turkish bread,
lemon, extra virgin olive $18 ADD ON +
oil, marinated feta, seeds, avocado / hash / fried egg $ 4
soft herb salad / poached egg / feta
FRENCH TOAST
caramelised brioche, $18

ricotta, house jam, fresh
berries




COFFEE
Cappuccino
Flat white
Latte
Mocha
Long black

Macchiato

Hot chocolate

Espresso

Turkish coffee

Piccolo
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S$4
S$4
S$4
S$4

S$4

+ Alternative Milk
soy /almond / oat

/ lactose free

+ Syrup

caramel /vanilla/

hazelnut

“oSE R

o
o

DRINKS %

E

L$5
L$5
L$5
L$5
L$5
L$5
L$5
$35
$6

$4

$ 0.50

$ 0.50
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English breakfast tea
Earl grey tea
Lemongrass ginger tea
Honeydew green tea
Turkish apple tea

ICED

lced mocha

lced latte

Iced long black

lced coffee

JUICE

orange / pineapple /
apple / cranberry

$5

$5

$5

$5

$6

$55

$55

$5

$6

$45



